Results by Class: 2022 Alberta Morgan Horse Show Sep 2 2022
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 3 Morgan Trail - English Open 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 105 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
Class#: 5 Morgan Trail - English / Western - Walk/Trot, any age 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
D 186 Bob White Morgan Krayzel Jillian Staniec
Class#: 6 Morgan Trail - Western Amateur 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 110 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
Class#: 8 Morgan Trail - Western Open 2 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
D 110 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
Class#: 9 Morgan Trail - English/Western Championship 3 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
2 105 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
3 110 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
Class#: 10 All Breed Showmanship 14-17 years 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 190 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Kiarra Crossley
Class#: 11 All Breed Showmanship 13 years & under 6 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 174 JW Major Impression Paisley McLenehan Paisley McLenehan
2 192 KLN Lar's Command Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
3 137 TamRacs Miss Kimberwick Abigail Stockwell Abigail Stockwell
4 139 KSG Pure Cadence Tayla Long Tayla Long
5 146 Tamrac's Ceridian Gordon Pack Dakotah Lecuyer
213 Tamrac's Captive Memories Connie Manning-McNichol Natalie Andersen
Class#: 12 CMHA Showmanship Silver Medal Class 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 190 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Kiarra Crossley
X 192 KLN Lar's Command Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
Class#: 13 All Breed Assisted Showmanship any age 1 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 192 KLN Lar's Command Connie Manning-McNichol Ariella Cousineau
Class#: 15 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr. / Novice Horse 7 Shown Judge:Tina Rovers
1 152 Harlington's Indira Shirley Hunter Sonja Lorenson
2 147 The Masters Legacy Gordon Pack Courtney Pack
3 105 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
4 154 Tamracs Rumor Has It Heaven Kulczycki Frank Nesvadba
5 121 TLRM Zenn Command Judith Rabel Judith Rabel
6 153 Alphastar Out Of Town Heaven Kulczycki Megan Pack
129 Morgan Hill Four To Beat Brittany Rogers Gemma McMullen
X 197 Tamrac's Coalition Caddy Connie Manning-McNichol Connie Manning-McNichol
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16
180
171

17

217
194
192

18

208
108
128
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157
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177
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164
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101
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105
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194
130
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207
211
122
133
129
132
135
151

ASB Park Pleasure - Open
Sonic Boom
Mistress of the North

All Breed Walk/Trot - Walk/Trot/Canter any seat

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
CM Echo's of Victory
KLN Lar's Command

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur
Tamrac's Enzo

BG Northstar

Harlington's Mhy Wai

TLRM Zenn Command

Centre of Attention

Morgan Hill Janis

Callaways Into The Blue

All Breed Western Pleasure - Limit Rider
De Novo Sedoso

All Breed Western Pleasure - Open
Archimedes SRA

Leslie Hurst
Stacey Thorp

Deborah Davies
Madyson Fequet

Connie Manning-McNichol

Emilie Wendland
Elizabeth Jensen
Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Wanda Leubner
Dwayne Comeau
Catriona Kozijn

G. Alan Meikle

John Seamone

All Breed Walk/Trot English Pleasure - 11 & under

TCW Miss Triss
Don't Tell Mom

ASB Park - Open
Different Point of View TS
Doubletrees Distinctive

All Breed Ranch Riding - Open
Canabar Tres Belle

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Buttons and Bows

Morgan Sport Horse - Open
KSG Walz After Midnight
The Delightful Rose

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
CM Echo's of Victory

DTA Aces Wild

MJD French Impression
Morgan Hill Forever Young
KSG Walz After Midnight
Lukes Cajun Justice

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Morgan Hill What the Funk
Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
BMF Custom Made

Kathryn Burant
Archie Hurst

Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero

Vern Baron
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

Barb Tracey
Delrose Burns

Madyson Fequet
Bentlee Kublik
Susan Nahirniak

2

3

6

1"

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Barb Tracey
Hailey Steffensen
Alexis Branco
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Sonja Lorenson

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Leslie Hurst
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Tina Rovers
Prentyss Britton
Madyson Fequet
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Tina Rovers
Georgina Sanche
Elizabeth Jensen
Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Danielle Hennessey
Ashley Comeau
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Tina Rovers
Blakely Dewald

Judge: Tina Rovers

Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kathryn Burant
Paige Stortz

Judge: Tina Rovers
Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero

Judge: Tina Rovers
Darlene Brouwer
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

Judge: Tina Rovers
Barb Tracey
Shari Groot

Judge: Tina Rovers
Madyson Fequet
Bentlee Kublik
Ainsley Crossley
Aeden Horobec
Izydora Jaworski
Hailey Steffensen
Alexis Branco
Gemma McMullen
Rayner Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Annabelle Klassen
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30

149
172
176
163
136

31
144

32A
191

34

163
203
186
148
126
208

35
189
207
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117
116
205
111
106
202
107
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217
137
134
138
192
120
139
140
146
193
213

38

123
125
181
176
172
179

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 5 Shown
Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Double Trees First Request Archie Hurst

Bootlegger Adison Donnelly

Optimus Prime Hope Eales

Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr. / Novice Horse 1 Shown
Tamracs The Beat Goes On Connie Manning-McNichol
Morgan Equitation - Saddle Seat Classic 1 Shown
Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot any age, any seat 5 Shown
Bootlegger Adison Donnelly

CKH Chesspiece Viviane Daniels

Bob White Morgan Krayzel

Athena Gordon Pack

Sandman Babe Brittany Rogers

Tamrac's Enzo Emilie Wendland

CMHA Hunt Seat On The Flat Equitation Silver Medal Class 2 Shown
MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

Morgan Hill Forever Young Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

AMHC Futurity In-Hand - Weanlings 7 Shown
Morgan Hill Light My Way Dwayne Comeau

Morgan Hill La Fleur Dwayne Comeau

SPH Voodoo Doll Georgina Sanche

Takata Head Over Heels Melissa Lavergne

Echo Ridge Braveheart Shari Groot

PF Titan Michaela Taylor

Echo Ridge Shimmer Kenneth Groot

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11 & under 10 Shown
Morgan Hill Mighty Max Deborah Davies

TamRacs Miss Kimberwick Abigail Stockwell

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

Canadian Shaide Ella Maciejko

KLN Lar's Command Connie Manning-McNichol
Rhinnon'a Ffiona Dwayne Comeau

KSG Pure Cadence Tayla Long

Johnny Cash Tuff Courtney Pack

Tamrac's Ceridian Gordon Pack

Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk

Tamrac's Captive Memories Connie Manning-McNichol
Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 Years & Under 6 Shown
TCW Miss Triss Kathryn Burant

The Flashpoint Linette de Goeij

Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

Double Trees First Request Archie Hurst

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Alan Bentham
Cordelia Thorp
Selah Guenther
Adison Donnelly
Hope Eales

Judge: Tina Rovers
Courtney Pack

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Tina Rovers
Mackenzie Paradis
Madelyn McKee
Jillian Staniec
Karly Pederson
Kinsley Ericson
Lisa Weber

Judge: Tina Rovers
Ainsley Crossley
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Tina Rovers
Dwayne Comeau
John Beaver
Georgina Sanche
Melissa Lavergne
Shari Groot
Stephanie Abel
Kenneth Groot

Judge: Tina Rovers
Prentyss Britton
Abigail Stockwell
Madison Rabel
Ella Maciejko
Ariella Cousineau
Crislyn Comeau
Tayla Long
Arianna Kallechy
Dakotah Lecuyer
Tayva Hrycauk
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Tina Rovers
Ayden Heemeryck
Linette de Goeij
Ava Rusinko
Selah Guenther
Cordelia Thorp
Marlee Simon
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39
115

40
124
130

41
160
183
162
176

43

152
209
217
216
119
121
128
169
208

26

181
125
179

46

141
194
134
188
129
109
121
122

92

178
182
161
113
159

97
127
191

AMHC Futurity In-Hand - Yearlings
Morgan Hill Noble Legend Dwayne Comeau
All Breed Western Equitation - 17 & Under
De Novo Sedoso

DTA Aces Wild

G. Alan Meikle
Bentlee Kublik

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Adult

Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers
Jack Daniel's Daughter Kim Epp

Just Ringo Madeline MacRae
Double Trees First Request Archie Hurst

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur

Harlington's Indira
Hollybrook Love Story

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

KLS Desparado
Morgan Hill Janis
TLRM Zenn Command
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown

Tamrac's Enzo

Shirley Hunter
Skye Kozijn
Deborah Davies
Deborah Davies
Dwayne Comeau
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Emilie Wendland

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Beau & Heirrow
The Flashpoint
Quick On The Draw

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Limit Rider

HB Nirvana

CM Echo's of Victory
Bora Bora

Zalvador MJ

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

PSolid Gold PWS
TLRM Zenn Command
Lukes Cajun Justice

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur

Hell on High Heels
Attache's Heir
Arrowheads Show Biz
Trial By Combat
Central Park Parader

Jill Rusinko
Linette de Goeij
Jamie & Sheri Simon

llka Ferguson
Madyson Fequet
Morgan Dewald
Izydora Jaworski
Brittany Rogers
Elizabeth Jensen
Judith Rabel
Hailey Steffensen

Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Junior Exhibitor

Miz Scarlett
Hylee's No Regrets

Shannon Millar
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

8 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver

Judge: Tina Rovers
Blakely Dewald
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Tina Rovers
Tasha Chambers
Kim Epp
Madeline MacRae
Christine Hufnag|

Judge: Tina Rovers
Brittany Klassen
Skye Kozijn
Tami Britton
Skye Davies
Ashley Comeau
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Emilie Wendland

Judge: Tina Rovers
Chloe Rusinko
Linette de Goeij
Marlee Simon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Heaven Kulczycki
Madyson Fequet
Rayner Beerwort
Izydora Jaworski
Gemma McMullen
Emma Jensen
Judith Rabel
Hailey Steffensen

Judge: Tina Rovers
Leslie Hurst
Donna Brown
Tasha Chambers
Angela Fong

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shannon Millar
Kiarra Crossley
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49

168
118
130

50

166
141
132
108
143
109
128
145
157

28
206

52

114
150
160
184
173
155
164
165
167
174
215

54

117
111
202
106
196

55
115

58

117
115
111

59
201

All Breed Western Pleasure - JACKPOT

Archimedes SRA
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille
DTA Aces Wild

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Open

GPS TiTanium

HB Nirvana

Morgan Hill What the Funk
BG Northstar

Tamrac's Urban Element
PSolid Gold PWS
Harlington's Mhy Wai

SVK Kentucky Rain
Centre of Attention

Morgan Park Harness - Open

Ledyard Endless Reserves

All Breed English Pleasure - JACKPOT

Perfectly Nutty

El Paseo

Scotch Rocks

Cha Ching

Attache's Heiress

No Apologies
Doubletrees Distinctive
Cha Ching Cherry

SF Sticker Shoc

JW Major Impression
Morgan Hill Monster Mash

Morgan In-Hand - Weanling Colts

Morgan Hill Light My Way
Takata Head Over Heels
PF Titan

Echo Ridge Braveheart
Tamrac's Connor McBayVid

3
John Seamone
Dwayne Comeau
Bentlee Kublik

9

Sandra Anderson

llka Ferguson

Angela Beerwort
Elizabeth Jensen
Isobella Hartling
Elizabeth Jensen
Amanda Dick

Teresa Waser

Wanda Leubner

1
Viviane Daniels

11
Angela Fong
Paula Bentham
Tasha Chambers
Leann Dixon
Mary Martin
Shelley Barclay
Jessica Pelissero
Bea Dixon
Donna Crockford
Paisley McLenehan
Deborah Davies

5
Dwayne Comeau
Melissa Lavergne
Michaela Taylor
Shari Groot
Connie Manning-McNichol

Morgan In-Hand - Yearling & Two Year Old Colts 1

Morgan Hill Noble Legend

Morgan In-Hand - Champion Stallion

Morgan Hill Light My Way
Morgan Hill Noble Legend
Takata Head Over Heels

Dwayne Comeau

3
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau
Melissa Lavergne

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Morgan in-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse - 2 years & under Shown

Mia-Mar Lockdown

Colleen Weighill

Judge: Tina Rovers
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Shannon Comeau
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Tina Rovers
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Frank Nesvadba
Brittany Rogers
Elizabeth Jensen
Courtney Pack
Emma Jensen
Amanda Dick
Megan Pack
Danielle Hennessey

Judge: Tina Rovers
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
Lauren Off-Fong
Paula Bentham
Tasha Chambers
Barb Tracey
Katie Martin
Shelley Barclay
Marissa Bieleny
Samantha Dixon
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Archie Hurst
Skye Davies

Judge:Tina Rovers
Dwayne Comeau
Melissa Lavergne
Georgina Sanche
Shari Groot
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver

Judge: Tina Rovers
Dwayne Comeau
John Beaver
Sierra Fischer

Judge: Tina Rovers
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
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60

112
105
211

61

112
105
201

64
104

65
104
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116
205
195
107

70
206
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116
206
205

72

116
117
104
105
112
115
206

14
171
172

74
191

75
102

Morgan in-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse - 3 years & ove3 Shown

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
The Delightful Rose
KSG Walz After Midnight

Gloria Jean Pitts
Delrose Burns
Barb Tracey

Morgan in-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse - Championshif3s Shown

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
The Delightful Rose

Gloria Jean Pitts
Delrose Burns

Mia-Mar Lockdown Colleen Weighill

Morgan In-Hand - Five-Year-Old And Over Geldings 1 Shown
CCAM Nevermore Jennifer Kristensen

Morgan In-Hand - Champion Gelding 1 Shown
CCAM Nevermore Jennifer Kristensen

Morgan In-Hand - Weanling Fillies 4 Shown

Morgan Hill La Fleur
SPH Voodoo Doll

Tamrac's Glitz and Glamour

Echo Ridge Shimmer

Dwayne Comeau
Georgina Sanche

Connie Manning-McNichol
Kenneth Groot

Morgan In-Hand - Five-Year-Old And Over Mares 1 Shown

Ledyard Endless Reserves

Morgan In-Hand - Champion Mare

Morgan Hill La Fleur
Ledyard Endless Reserves
SPH Voodoo Doll

Morgan In-Hand - Supreme Champion

Morgan Hill La Fleur
Morgan Hill Light My Way
CCAM Nevermore

The Delightful Rose
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Noble Legend
Ledyard Endless Reserves

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Open

Mistress of the North

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open

Hylee's No Regrets

All Breed Ranch Riding - ATR

Canabar Buttons and Bows

Viviane Daniels

3 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Viviane Daniels
Georgina Sanche

7 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau
Jennifer Kristensen
Delrose Burns
Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau
Viviane Daniels

2 Shown
Stacey Thorp
Stacey Thorp

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Vern Baron

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Shari Groot
Barb Tracey

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Shari Groot
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
Stephanie Abel

Judge: Tina Rovers
Stephanie Abel

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Georgina Sanche
Connie Manning-McNichol
Kenneth Groot

Judge: Tina Rovers
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Dwayne Comeau
Stephanie Abel
Shari Groot
John Beaver
John Beaver
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
Archie Hurst
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kiarra Crossley

Judge:Tina Rovers
Vern Baron
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77

134
141
133
194
207
122
132
188
204

78
124
158

79

123
177
176

81

193
211
213
192

82
158
144

83
210
187

84

181
125
136
149
160
127
163
179

85
207
105

86

134
217
137
146
138
120
139
140
187
192
194
213

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation - 17 & Under 9 Shown

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald
HB Nirvana llka Ferguson
DVF Latara Alexis Branco

CM Echo's of Victory
Morgan Hill Forever Young
Lukes Cajun Justice
Morgan Hill What the Funk

Madyson Fequet
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Hailey Steffensen
Angela Beerwort

Zalvador MJ Izydora Jaworski

Reckless Lisa Weber

Morgan Western Pleasure - Limit Horse 2 Shown
De Novo Sedoso G. Alan Meikle

CRMA Blacks Admiral Shelby Oracheski

All Breed Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation - 11 & under 3 Shown
TCW Miss Triss Kathryn Burant

Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst

Double Trees First Request Archie Hurst

Morgan Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure - Limit Rider 4 Shown

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

KSG Walz After Midnight
Tamrac's Captive Memories
KLN Lar's Command

Tayva Hrycauk

Barb Tracey

Connie Manning-McNichol
Connie Manning-McNichol
All Breed Western Pleasure - Jr. / Novice Horse 2 Shown
CRMA Blacks Admiral
Tamracs The Beat Goes On

Shelby Oracheski
Connie Manning-McNichol

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure - Open 2 Shown
Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

Super Mario Katie Gawlicki

All Breed English Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor 8 Shown
Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

The Flashpoint Linette de Goeij

Optimus Prime Hope Eales

Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers

Miz Scarlett Shannon Millar

Bootlegger Adison Donnelly

Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Morgan Sport Horse - Jr/Limit Horse 2 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Delrose Burns

Morgan Hill Forever Young
The Delightful Rose

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under 12 Shown
Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

Morgan Hill Mighty Max Deborah Davies

TamRacs Miss Kimberwick Abigail Stockwell

Tamrac's Ceridian Gordon Pack

Canadian Shaide Ella Maciejko
Rhinnon'a Ffiona Dwayne Comeau
KSG Pure Cadence Tayla Long
Johnny Cash Tuff Courtney Pack
Super Mario Katie Gawlicki

KLN Lar's Command
CM Echo's of Victory
Tamrac's Captive Memories

Connie Manning-McNichol
Madyson Fequet
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Tina Rovers
Morgan Dewald
Heaven Kulczycki
Alexis Branco
Madyson Fequet
Aeden Horobec
Hailey Steffensen
Rayner Beerwort
Izydora Jaworski
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge: Tina Rovers
Blakely Dewald
Shelby Oracheski

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kathryn Burant
Paisley McLenehan
Izabell Kruze

Judge:
Tayva Hrycauk
Ava Spady
Natalie Andersen
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shelby Oracheski
Courtney Pack

Judge: Tina Rovers
Skye Kozijn
Barb Tracey

Judge: Tina Rovers
Chloe Rusinko
Linette de Goeij
Hope Eales
Alan Bentham
Marissa Bieleny
Shannon Millar
Adison Donnelly
Marlee Simon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Aeden Horobec
Shari Groot

Judge: Tina Rovers
Madison Rabel
Prentyss Britton
Abigail Stockwell
Dakotah Lecuyer
Ella Maciejko
Crislyn Comeau
Tayla Long
Arianna Kallechy
Ava Spady
Avriella Cousineau
Tayva Hrycauk
Natalie Andersen
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87

132
135
216
121
105
122
129
133
197

88

114
156
173
164
162
155
167

89

118
177
139
193

90
120

104
174
215
165
184

93
158
124

94

208
209
135
194
146
119
122
128
130
153
169
189
216

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Limit Horse
Morgan Hill What the Funk

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

KLS Desparado

TLRM Zenn Command

The Delightful Rose

Lukes Cajun Justice

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

DVF Latara

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

All Breed English Pleasure - Amateur
Perfectly Nutty

CHMN Of The Board NNW

Attache's Heiress

Doubletrees Distinctive

Just Ringo

No Apologies

SF Sticker Shoc

All Breed Costume Class
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille
Don't Tell Mom

KSG Pure Cadence
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Amateur
Rhinnon'a Ffiona

Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur
JW Major Impression

Morgan Hill Monster Mash

Cha Ching Cherry

Cha Ching

All Breed Western Pleasure - Amateur
CRMA Blacks Admiral
De Novo Sedoso

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open
Tamrac's Enzo

Hollybrook Love Story

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

CM Echo's of Victory
Tamrac's Ceridian

Morgan Hill Janis

Lukes Cajun Justice
Harlington's Mhy Wai

DTA Aces Wild
Alphastar Out Of Town
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
MJD French Impression

KLS Desparado

Angela Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Deborah Davies
Judith Rabel
Delrose Burns
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco

Connie Manning-McNichol

Angela Fong
Wanda Leubner
Mary Martin
Jessica Pelissero
Madeline MacRae
Shelley Barclay
Donna Crockford

Dwayne Comeau
Archie Hurst
Tayla Long
Tayva Hrycauk

Dwayne Comeau

Paisley McLenehan
Deborah Davies
Bea Dixon

Leann Dixon

Shelby Oracheski
G. Alan Meikle

Emilie Wendland
Skye Kozijn
Morgan Dewald
Madyson Fequet
Gordon Pack
Dwayne Comeau
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Bentlee Kublik
Heaven Kulczycki
Jessica Roberts
Susan Nahirniak
Deborah Davies

9

7

13

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Brittany Rogers
Morgan Dewald
Robyn Davies
Judith Rabel
Shari Groot
Hailey Steffensen
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Barb Tracey

Judge: Tina Rovers
Lauren Off-Fong
Khennedy Leubner
Katie Martin
Marissa Bieleny
Madeline MacRae
Shelley Barclay
Donna Crockford

Judge: Tina Rovers
Woodrow Williams
Paige Stortz
Tayla Long
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Tina Rovers
Andrea McLenehan
Robyn Davies
Samantha Dixon
Leann Dixon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shelby Oracheski
G. Alan Meikle

Judge: Tina Rovers
Emilie Wendland
Catriona Kozijn
Morgan Dewald
Madyson Fequet
Courtney Pack
Ashley Comeau
Brittany Rogers
Amanda Dick
Bentlee Kublik
Megan Pack
Jessica Roberts
Ainsley Crossley
Deborah Davies
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96

156
155
162
167
160

98

112
102
131
118
158
124

99

166
147
121
154
143
188
105
145
157
204

100
171
180

101
142

105
190

106
151
130
162
207

107
127
191

108
123

All Breed English Pleasure - Open 4
CHMN Of The Board NNW Wanda Leubner

No Apologies Shelley Barclay

Just Ringo Madeline MacRae

SF Sticker Shoc Donna Crockford

Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers
Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur 6
Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts
Canabar Buttons and Bows Vern Baron

SP Chaminade Edith Meikle

Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau

CRMA Blacks Admiral Shelby Oracheski

De Novo Sedoso G. Alan Meikle

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr. / Novice Horse 10
GPS TiTanium Sandra Anderson

The Masters Legacy Gordon Pack

TLRM Zenn Command Judith Rabel

Tamracs Rumor Has It Heaven Kulczycki
Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling
Zalvador MJ Izydora Jaworski

The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns

SVK Kentucky Rain Teresa Waser

Centre of Attention Wanda Leubner
Reckless Lisa Weber

ASB Park Pleasure - Stake 2
Mistress of the North Stacey Thorp

Sonic Boom Leslie Hurst

All Breed Walk/Jog Western Pleasure - 11 & under 1

Shady Darq Bars

Morgan Park Saddle - Open
TRSW Jezebel

All Breed Jr/Sr Rider

BMF Custom Made

DTA Aces Wild

Just Ringo

Morgan Hill Forever Young

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Open
Miz Scarlett
Hylee's No Regrets

Frank Nesvadba

1
Connie Manning-McNichol

4
Sonja Lorenson

Bentlee Kublik

Madeline MacRae
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

1
Shannon Millar
Carla Cousineau

CMHA Saddle Seat Equitation Silver Medal Class 1

TCW Miss Triss

Kathryn Burant

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Khennedy Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Madeline MacRae
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Tasha Chambers

Judge: Tina Rovers
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Edith Meikle
Shannon Comeau
Shelby Oracheski
G. Alan Meikle

Judge: Tina Rovers
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Courtney Pack
Judith Rabel
Frank Nesvadba
Isobella Hartling
Izydora Jaworski
Shari Groot
Megan Pack
Danielle Hennessey
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge: Tina Rovers
Stacey Thorp
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Tina Rovers
Everleigh Hunt

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Tina Rovers
Annabelle Klassen
Bentlee Kublik
Madeline MacRae
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shannon Millar
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Tina Rovers
Ayden Heemeryck



Class#:

_ A A A

Class#:

Class#:

oo wWN

Class#:

A WN -

Classt#:

A wWN -

X

Classt#:

OO WN =

109
104
118
142
170
186
211

110
150
114
173

112
134
217
138
192
146
140
137
142
187
193
213

113
118
112
130
101
131
102
124

114
151
217
103
203
126
148
163
208

115
125
181
134
123
172
176
179
189

All Breed Leadline - any age
CCAM Nevermore

Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille
Shady Darq Bars

Bureau Chief

Bob White

KSG Walz After Midnight

Jennifer Kristensen
Dwayne Comeau
Frank Nesvadba
Jessica Roberts
Morgan Krayzel
Barb Tracey

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Adult

El Paseo
Perfectly Nutty
Attache's Heiress

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong
Mary Martin

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure - Championship

Bora Bora

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Canadian Shaide

KLN Lar's Command
Tamrac's Ceridian

Johnny Cash Tuff
TamRacs Miss Kimberwick
Shady Darqg Bars

Super Mario

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Tamrac's Captive Memories

Morgan Western Pleasure - Open
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
DTA Aces Wild
Canabar Tres Belle
SP Chaminade
Canabar Buttons and Bows
De Novo Sedoso

All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot any age, any seat
BMF Custom Made

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Whispering Work of Art

CKH Chesspiece

Sandman Babe

Athena

Bootlegger

Tamrac's Enzo

All Breed Any Seat Equitation - Jr. Rider Stake
The Flashpoint

Beau & Heirrow

Bora Bora

TCW Miss Triss

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Double Trees First Request

Quick On The Draw

MJD French Impression

Morgan Dewald
Deborah Davies
Ella Maciejko

6 Shown

3 Shown

11 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol

Gordon Pack
Courtney Pack
Abigail Stockwell
Frank Nesvadba
Katie Gawlicki
Tayva Hrycauk

Connie Manning-McNichol

Dwayne Comeau
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Vern Baron

Edith Meikle
Vern Baron

G. Alan Meikle

Sonja Lorenson
Deborah Davies

7 Shown

7 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Viviane Daniels
Brittany Rogers
Gordon Pack
Adison Donnelly
Emilie Wendland

Linette de Goeij

Jill Rusinko

Morgan Dewald
Kathryn Burant
Stacey Thorp

Archie Hurst

Jamie & Sheri Simon
Susan Nahirniak

8 Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kennedy Kirwer
Woodrow Williams
Tiah Gavin
Brett Roberts
Morgan Krayzel
Danica Goetzinger

Judge: Tina Rovers
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Katie Martin

Judge: Tina Rovers
Madison Rabel
Prentyss Britton
Ella Maciejko
Avriella Cousineau
Dakotah Lecuyer
Arianna Kallechy
Abigail Stockwell
Tayla Long
Ava Spady
Tayva Hrycauk
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shannon Comeau
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Darlene Brouwer
Edith Meikle
Vern Baron
G. Alan Meikle

Judge: Tina Rovers
Eric Lorenson
Kalilynn Goodfellow
Amanda Boisvert
Madelyn McKee
Kinsley Ericson
Karly Pederson
Mackenzie Paradis
Lisa Weber

Judge: Tina Rovers
Linette de Goeij
Ava Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Ayden Heemeryck
Cordelia Thorp
Selah Guenther
Marlee Simon
Ainsley Crossley



Class#:

oo WN

Class#:

Class#:

a b~ wiN

Class#:
1

2
3
4
\%
Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

O~ WN

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

116A All Breed Walk-Trot/Jog - Limit Rider

6 Shown

192 KLN Lar's Command Connie Manning-McNichol

177 Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst

193 Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk

120 Rhinnon'a Ffiona Dwayne Comeau

213 Tamrac's Captive Memories Connie Manning-McNichol

176 Double Trees First Request Archie Hurst

117  Morgan Park Harness - Open Championship 1 Shown
206 Ledyard Endless Reserves Viviane Daniels

118  All Breed English Pleasure - Limit Rider 5 Shown
127 Miz Scarlett Shannon Millar

160 Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers

136 Optimus Prime Hope Eales

183 Jack Daniel's Daughter Kim Epp

163 Bootlegger Adison Donnelly

148 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur Stake 4 Shown
178 Hell on High Heels Archie Hurst

161 Arrowheads Show Biz Tasha Chambers

182 Attache's Heir Archie Hurst

113 Trial By Combat Angela Fong

159 Central Park Parader Christine Winter

121 Morgan English Pleasure - Open 2 Shown
174 JW Major Impression Paisley McLenehan

165 Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon

122 All Breed Hunter Pleasure - JACKPOT 12 Shown
208 Tamrac's Enzo Emilie Wendland

166 GPS TiTanium Sandra Anderson

141 HB Nirvana llka Ferguson

211  KSG Walz After Midnight Barb Tracey

187 Super Mario Katie Gawlicki

108 BG Northstar Elizabeth Jensen

109 PSolid Gold PWS Elizabeth Jensen

130 DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik

143 Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling

157 Centre of Attention Wanda Leubner

194 CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet

216 KLS Desparado Deborah Davies

122A All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Novice Rider 2 Shown
211  KSG Walz After Midnight Barb Tracey

187 Super Mario Katie Gawlicki

123  Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Championship 1 Shown
191 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

Judge: Tina Rovers
Ariella Cousineau
Paisley McLenehan
Tayva Hrycauk
Crislyn Comeau
Natalie Andersen
Izabell Kruze

Judge: Tina Rovers

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Tina Rovers
Shannon Millar
Marissa Bieleny
Hope Eales
Kim Epp
Adison Donnelly

Judge: Tina Rovers
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Donna Brown
Angela Fong

Judge: Tina Rovers
Andrea McLenehan
Samantha Dixon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Emilie Wendland

Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard

Frank Nesvadba
Izydora Jaworski
Barb Tracey
Elizabeth Jensen
Emma Jensen
Bentlee Kublik
Isobella Hartling
Danielle Hennessey
Madyson Fequet
Deborah Davies

Judge:Tina Rovers
Jessica Collings
Izydora Jaworski

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kiarra Crossley



Class#:

a b~ wN

Class#:

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

A WN -

Class#:

A WN -

Classt#:

1
2
3

X

125
160
172
149
162
163
136
176
183

126
215

128
124

129
101
112
102

130
123
177

132
175
164

133
189
134
133
207
194
122
129
211

133A
152
209
119
217
169
121
128

134
171
183
184
167

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Stake

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Stonecroft Photocopy

Just Ringo

Bootlegger

Optimus Prime

Double Trees First Request
Jack Daniel's Daughter

Morgan English Pleasure - Ladies
Morgan Hill Monster Mash

Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
De Novo Sedoso

All Breed Ranch Pleasure - Open
Canabar Tres Belle

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Buttons and Bows

Tasha Chambers
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham
Madeline MacRae
Adison Donnelly
Hope Eales
Archie Hurst

Kim Epp

Deborah Davies

G. Alan Meikle

Vern Baron
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

All Breed Walk/Trot English Pleasure - Championship

TCW Miss Triss
Don't Tell Mom

ASB Park - Open Stake
Different Point of View TS
Doubletrees Distinctive

Kathryn Burant
Archie Hurst

Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor Championship

MJD French Impression
Bora Bora

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill Forever Young
CM Echo's of Victory
Lukes Cajun Justice
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
KSG Walz After Midnight

Susan Nahirniak
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco

8 Shown

1 Shown

0 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

8 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Madyson Fequet
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Rogers
Barb Tracey

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur Championship

Harlington's Indira

Hollybrook Love Story

Morgan Hill Janis

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
TLRM Zenn Command
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Executive Pleasure
Mistress of the North
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Cha Ching
SF Sticker Shoc

Shirley Hunter
Skye Kozijn
Dwayne Comeau
Deborah Davies
Jessica Roberts
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick

Stacey Thorp
Kim Epp

Leann Dixon
Donna Crockford

7 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Tasha Chambers
Cordelia Thorp
Alan Bentham
Madeline MacRae
Adison Donnelly
Hope Eales
Christine Hufnag|
Kim Epp

Judge: Tina Rovers
Deborah Davies

Judge: Tina Rovers
Blakely Dewald

Judge: Tina Rovers
Darlene Brouwer
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

Judge: Tina Rovers
Kathryn Burant
Paige Stortz

Judge: Tina Rovers
Archie Hurst
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Tina Rovers
Ainsley Crossley
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Aeden Horobec
Madyson Fequet
Hailey Steffensen
Gemma McMullen
Izydora Jaworski

Judge: Tina Rovers
Brittany Klassen
Skye Kozijn
Ashley Comeau
Tami Britton
Jessica Roberts
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick

Judge:
Stacey Thorp
Kim Epp
Leann Dixon
Donna Crockford



Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
X

Class#:

O WN -

Class#:

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

a b wnN

Class#:

Classt#:

OO WN =

Classt#:

OO WN =

138A All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog - any age

185
211

140
210

141
177
123
217
134
193
192
120
138
140
213

142
124

143
127
191

144
203
163
151
103
148
126
208

146
142

147
208
152
132
209
147
189
128
194

149
185
177
139
142
183
211

VVF Fatal Attraction
KSG Walz After Midnight

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure - Stake
Callaways Into The Blue

Barb Tracey
Barb Tracey

Catriona Kozijn

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog Any Seat Equitation - Championship

Don't Tell Mom

TCW Miss Triss

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Bora Bora

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

KLN Lar's Command
Rhinnon'a Ffiona

Canadian Shaide

Johnny Cash Tuff

Tamrac's Captive Memories

All Breed Western Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor
De Novo Sedoso

Archie Hurst
Kathryn Burant
Deborah Davies
Morgan Dewald
Tayva Hrycauk

2 Shown

0 Shown

10 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol

Dwayne Comeau

Ella Maciejko
Courtney Pack

Connie Manning-McNichol

G. Alan Meikle

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Championship

Miz Scarlett
Hylee's No Regrets

All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot any age, any seat

CKH Chesspiece
Bootlegger

BMF Custom Made
Whispering Work of Art
Athena

Sandman Babe
Tamrac's Enzo

Shannon Millar
Carla Cousineau

Viviane Daniels
Adison Donnelly
Sonja Lorenson

0 Shown

2 Shown

6 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Gordon Pack
Brittany Rogers
Emilie Wendland

All Breed Walk/Jog Western Pleasure - Championship

Shady Darq Bars

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Championship
Tamrac's Enzo

Harlington's Indira

Morgan Hill What the Funk

Hollybrook Love Story

The Masters Legacy

MJD French Impression

Harlington's Mhy Wai

CM Echo's of Victory

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog - any age
VVF Fatal Attraction

Don't Tell Mom

KSG Pure Cadence

Shady Darq Bars

Jack Daniel's Daughter

KSG Walz After Midnight

Frank Nesvadba

Emilie Wendland
Shirley Hunter
Angela Beerwort
Skye Kozijn
Gordon Pack
Susan Nahirniak
Amanda Dick
Madyson Fequet

Barb Tracey
Archie Hurst
Tayla Long
Frank Nesvadba
Kim Epp

Barb Tracey

1 Shown

8 Shown

6 Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
Stella Cawsey
Kalani Cadorette

Judge: Tina Rovers
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Tina Rovers
Paisley McLenehan
Kathryn Burant
Prentyss Britton
Madison Rabel
Tayva Hrycauk
Ariella Cousineau
Crislyn Comeau
Ella Maciejko
Arianna Kallechy
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Tina Rovers
Blakely Dewald

Judge:Tina Rovers
Shannon Millar
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Tina Rovers
Madelyn McKee
Mackenzie Paradis
Eric Lorenson
Amanda Boisvert
Karly Pederson
Kinsley Ericson
Lisa Weber

Judge: Tina Rovers
Everleigh Hunt

Judge: Tina Rovers
Emilie Wendland
Sonja Lorenson
Brittany Rogers
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack
Ainsley Crossley
Amanda Dick
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Tina Rovers
Stella Cawsey
Elisa Coscurella
Abbie Long
Tiah Gavin
Ryder McLenehan
Kalani Cadorette



Class#:

a b~ wN

Class#:
1

OO WN

Classt#:

A wWN -

Class#:

a b~ wWN

Class#:

Class#:

Classt#:

150
112
130
131
118
124

151
150
114
181
125
173
179

153
134
141
135
194
188
122
129
133
143
204

154
217
134
123
137
213
139
146
192
193

156
174
184
165

200
207

201
186
211

Morgan Western Pleasure - Championship
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

DTA Aces Wild
SP Chaminade

Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille

De Novo Sedoso

Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Edith Meikle
Dwayne Comeau
G. Alan Meikle

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Stake

El Paseo

Perfectly Nutty
Beau & Heirrow
The Flashpoint
Attache's Heiress
Quick On The Draw

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor

Bora Bora
HB Nirvana

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

CM Echo's of Victory
Zalvador MJ
Lukes Cajun Justice

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

DVF Latara

Tamrac's Urban Element

Reckless

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong

Jill Rusinko

Linette de Goeij
Mary Martin

Jamie & Sheri Simon

Morgan Dewald
llka Ferguson
Morgan Dewald
Madyson Fequet
Izydora Jaworski
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Isobella Hartling
Lisa Weber

Morgan Walk / Trot / Jog Pleasure - Championship

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Bora Bora
TCW Miss Triss

TamRacs Miss Kimberwick
Tamrac's Captive Memories

KSG Pure Cadence
Tamrac's Ceridian
KLN Lar's Command
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Morgan English Pleasure - Championship

JW Major Impression
Cha Ching
Cha Ching Cherry

Deborah Davies
Morgan Dewald
Kathryn Burant
Abigail Stockwell

5 Shown

6 Shown

9 Shown

9 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol

Tayla Long
Gordon Pack

Connie Manning-McNichol

Tayva Hrycauk

Paisley McLenehan
Leann Dixon
Bea Dixon

CMHA Dressage Seat Equitation Silver Medal Class
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Morgan Hill Forever Young

All Breed Dressage - Introductory Test A

Bob White

KSG Walz After Midnight

Morgan Krayzel
Barb Tracey

3 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Tina Rovers
John Beaver
Bentlee Kublik
Edith Meikle
Shannon Comeau
G. Alan Meikle

Judge: Tina Rovers
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko
Linette de Goeij
Katie Martin
Marlee Simon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Rayner Beerwort
Heaven Kulczycki
Morgan Dewald
Madyson Fequet
Izydora Jaworski
Hailey Steffensen
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Isobella Hartling
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge: Tina Rovers
Prentyss Britton
Madison Rabel
Kathryn Burant
Abigail Stockwell
Natalie Andersen
Tayla Long
Dakotah Lecuyer
Avriella Cousineau
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Tina Rovers
Archie Hurst
Barb Tracey
Samantha Dixon

Judge: Tina Rovers
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Jillian Staniec
Jessica Collings



Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

a b wnN

Class#:

oo WN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
VW

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

202
211
186

203
105
128
211
188
204

204
211
188
105
199
128
204

205
188
199

206
212

207
212

208
200

209
198
108
200

210
108
200
198

214
198
101
131

215
198

All Breed Dressage - Introductory Test B

KSG Walz After Midnight
Bob White

All Breed Dressage - Training Level Test 1

The Delightful Rose
Harlington's Mhy Wai
KSG Walz After Midnight
Zalvador MJ

Reckless

All Breed Dressage - Training Level Test 2

KSG Walz After Midnight
Zalvador MJ

The Delightful Rose

All Fancified

Harlington's Mhy Wai
Reckless

All Breed Dressage - Training Level Test 3

Zalvador MJ
All Fancified

All Breed Dressage - First Level Test 1

Ry

All Breed Dressage - First Level Test 2

Ry

All Breed Dressage - First Level Test 3

MS Maximum Bey

All Breed Dressage - Second Level TOC

FV Sparks Image
BG Northstar
MS Maximum Bey

All Breed Dressage - Second Level TOC

BG Northstar
MS Maximum Bey
FV Sparks Image

All Breed Western Dressage - Basic TOC

FV Sparks Image
Canabar Tres Belle
SP Chaminade

All Breed Western Dressage - Level 1 TOC

FV Sparks Image

Barb Tracey
Morgan Krayzel

Delrose Burns
Amanda Dick
Barb Tracey
Izydora Jaworski
Lisa Weber

Barb Tracey
Izydora Jaworski
Delrose Burns
Aeden Horobec
Amanda Dick
Lisa Weber

Izydora Jaworski
Aeden Horobec

Alanna Bowie

Alanna Bowie

Shelley Bluett

Katarina Chalus
Elizabeth Jensen
Shelley Bluett

Elizabeth Jensen
Shelley Bluett
Katarina Chalus

Katarina Chalus
Vern Baron
Edith Meikle

Katarina Chalus

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Jessica Collings
Jillian Staniec

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Shari Groot
Amanda Dick
Barb Tracey
Barb Tracey
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Barb Tracey
Izydora Jaworski
Shari Groot
Aeden Horobec
Amanda Dick
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Izydora Jaworski
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Alanna Bowie

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Alanna Bowie

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Katarina Chalus
Elizabeth Jensen
Shelley Bluett

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Elizabeth Jensen
Shelley Bluett
Katarina Chalus

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Katarina Chalus
Darlene Brouwer
Edith Meikle

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Katarina Chalus



